Montana 4-H Rec Lab Schedule

March 27-29, 2026 | Columbus, MT

Friday, March 27
4:30-6:00pm
6:00 pm

7:00 pm

8:00 pm

10:00 pm

10:30 pm

Saturday, March
7:15am
9:00-10:00 am
10:15-11:15am
11:30 am
1:00-3:00 pm
3:00 pm
3:15-4:15 pm
4:30-6:30 pm
6:30- 8:00 pm
8:00- 10:00 pm
11:00 pm

Registration

Dinner

Welcome, Ice Breakers and Speaker
Snacks & Evening Activities (Challenge #1)
Rendezvous in Sleeping Areas (gym)
Lights out

28

Breakfast
Workshop Session 1 (1 hr workshops)
Workshop Session 2
Lunch (Challenge #2
Workshop Session 3
Break

Workshop Session 4 (1 hr workshops)

1 hr workshops)

A~ — N~

2 hr sessions)

Group Activity - Community Service (Challenge #3)
Dinner

Dance

Lights Out

Sunday, March 29

8:00 am
9:00 am
10:30 am

Breakfast
Closing (Challenge #4)
Clean up and Depart for Home



