

Montana 4-H Rec Lab Schedule

March 27-29, 2026 | Columbus, MT



Friday, March 27

4:30-6:00pm	Registration
6:00 pm	Dinner
7:00 pm	Welcome, Ice Breakers and Speaker
8:00 pm	Snacks & Evening Activities (Challenge #1)
10:00 pm	Rendezvous in Sleeping Areas (gym)
10:30 pm	Lights out

Saturday, March 28

7:15 am	Breakfast
9:00-10:00 am	Workshop Session 1 (1 hr workshops)
10:15-11:15 am	Workshop Session 2 (1 hr workshops)
11:30 am	Lunch (Challenge #2)
1:00-3:00 pm	Workshop Session 3 (2 hr sessions)
3:00 pm	Break
3:15-4:15 pm	Workshop Session 4 (1 hr workshops)
4:30- 6:30 pm	Group Activity - Community Service (Challenge #3)
6:30- 8:00 pm	Dinner
8:00- 10:00 pm	Dance
11:00 pm	Lights Out

Sunday, March 29

8:00 am	Breakfast
9:00 am	Closing (Challenge #4)
10:30 am	Clean up and Depart for Home